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1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

5,452 17,480 25,913

$38,611 $49,417 $52,627

12,100 AADT (1st Ave SE)

MOULTRIE PLAZA
205 6TH STREET SE, MOULTRIE, GA 31768

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS
	» �97,100 SF neighborhood, grocery anchored 

shopping center

	» Featured tenants include Save-a-Lot and Roses

	» �Moultrie is the third largest city in Southwest 
Georgia and is located in the center of 
Georgia’s number one agricultural county

	» �High traffic intersection with great location 
and visibility

	» Junior anchor tenant space is available

12,100 AADT

4TH AVE SE

2ND AVE SE

5TH
 STR

EET SE

7TH
 STR

EET SE

®

1ST AVE SE

Moultrie Colquitt
County Library



BUDDY FOGO   |  C: 423.468.0444  |  BUDDY@FOGOREALTY.COM
WWW.FOGOREALTY.COM

12,100 AADT

4TH AVE SE

2ND AVE SE

5TH
 STR

EET SE

7TH
 STR

EET SE

1ST AVE SE

Moultrie Colquitt
County Library ®

FARMERShome
FURNITURE

Badcock
H O M E  F U R N I T U R E

Colquitt County 
Board of Education

Knuck McCrary Park



BUDDY FOGO   |  C: 423.468.0444  |  BUDDY@FOGOREALTY.COM
WWW.FOGOREALTY.COM

4TH AVE SE

2ND AVE SE

5TH
 STR

EET SE

207

209

215

305

317

311
309
307

616
614
612

524

60
4

60
8

7TH
 STR

EET SE

®

SUITE

207
209
215
305
307
309
311
317
616
614
612
608
604
524

TOTAL
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Save-A-Lot
Pawn Depot
Roses
Dollar Tree
Mily Hair Salon
Chappell’s Mattress
Dr. Taxes
Thrift Store
AVAILABLE
Tcqueria Michoacan
Canela Cafe
Quality Insurance
Tower’s Tortillas Storage
LaReyna Bakery

SF
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900

5,200

97,075
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MOULTRIE PLAZA
205 6th Street SE, Moultrie, GA 31768




